SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
FTS 800 4x4
FTS 800 4x4 Crew
AT A GLANCE
GVM  13,500 kg
GCM  18,000 kg (off road)
 20,500 kg (on road)

  FTS 800 4x4 MQ At 13,500 kg GVM 105 km/h @ 2,400 RPM 68% 2,290 RPM
July 2008. ARK0335
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
FTS 800 MQ FH-FTSJF-B02 FTS 800 Crew MQ FH-FTSLF-B02
FTS 800 PTO MQ FH-FTSJG-B02 FTS 800 Crew PTO MQ FH-FTSLG-B02
Isuzu Warranties
STANDARD1
New Vehicle 3 years | 150,000 km | 2,500 hrs
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years | Unlimited km